9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

11:05 AM

11:25 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

Virginia Community HIV Planning Group
Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA

August 17,2017
Agenda
Greetings and Introductions

Old and New CHPG Business
Approval of June Minutes

Prevention and Care Updates

TGA, EMA and Regional Updates

Break

HRSA Telehealth Efforts

Six-Month Integrated Plan (IP) Updates
Revision/Suggestions for Improving the IP

Lunch
Working Lunch Assignment:

Co-Chairs

Care and Prevention Planners
Co-Chairs

Elaine Martin, Renate Nnoko

Members

Robert McKenna
Renate Nnoko

Renate Nnoko

Discussion Topic: Based on discussion of the IP revisions/suggestions for improvement,
what other suggestions for improvement will be helpful?

Energizer

HRSA/CDC IP Feedback
Creation of a Monitoring Tool
Break

PS18-1802 - The New Prevention and Surveillance
Integrated Funding

Review and Update of Needs and Gaps from IP
Meeting Wrap-Up

Adjourn

Jerome Cuffee
Renate Nnoko

Renate Nnoko

Elaine Martin

Bruce Taylor

Jerome Cuffee
Elaine Martin



	Virginia Community HIV Planning Group
	Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA
	August 17, 2017
	Agenda

