Virginia Community HIV Planning Group Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA August 17, 2017 Agenda

9:00 AM	Greetings and Introductions	Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Old and New CHPG Business Approval of June Minutes	Care and Prevention Planners Co-Chairs
9:30 AM	Prevention and Care Updates	Elaine Martin, Renate Nnoko
9:50 AM	TGA, EMA and Regional Updates	Members
10:20 AM	Break	
10:35 AM	HRSA Telehealth Efforts	Robert McKenna
11:05 AM	Six-Month Integrated Plan (IP) Updates	Renate Nnoko
11:25 AM	Revision/Suggestions for Improving the IP	Renate Nnoko
12:00 PM	Lunch Working Lunch Assignment: Discussion Topic: Based on discussion of the IP revisions/suggestions for improvement, what other suggestions for improvement will be helpful?	
1:00 PM	Energizer	Jerome Cuffee
1:15 PM	HRSA/CDC IP Feedback	Renate Nnoko
1:30 PM	Creation of a Monitoring Tool	Renate Nnoko
2:15 PM	Break	
2:30 PM	PS18-1802 - The New Prevention and Surveillance Integrated Funding	Elaine Martin
2:45 PM	Review and Update of Needs and Gaps from IP	Bruce Taylor
3:45 PM	Meeting Wrap-Up	Jerome Cuffee Elaine Martin
4:00 PM	Adjourn	Elaille Ivial till